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[1011] Bachata Jn) Advance+Pro B3pocbie (WOMEN)

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

11

12

15
75

920
91

26

TaHLUopbI 2 Bachata
®enbbyw Anuca 3.0 -XXX
eHepanoBa AHacTacus 3.0 -XXX
eBepy, EBreHus 3.0 -XXX
AHOpOHOBa 3apuHa 3.0 -XXX
CagblpunHa Co(bs 3.0 -XXX
MwuwwvHa Banepus 2.0 -XX
Mewepsakosa NonmHa 1.0 ---X
Anawosa Japbs 0.0 --
aHveBa Po3a 0.0 ---
MopTcoH AHacTacus 0.0 -

MNepmb
2dance

MNepmb
2 Dance

Mepmb

EkaTepnHbypr
2DANCE

TiOMeHb
EkaTepuHbypr
2Dance
EkaTepuHbypr
YenabuHck
Ladanza
YenabuHck
V-TaHue
YenabuHck
AkageMnsa TaHua
«Mpwusunerns»

KomaHga/Homep Mopoa/Kny6

MecTto
5

4
3

Cyabu | Judges

1

2
3
4

Ne
12

920
15
11

75

TaHuopsl

3 Bachata

eHepasioBa AHacTacus 5.0

CagbipuHa Co(bs
eBepy, EBreHus
®enbbyw Anuca

AHOpoOHOBa 3apuHa

_naBHbIN Cynbs
BosikoBa Ancy
JlncyHoBa KpuctuHa
TpudgoHoBa WnoHa

4.0
3.0
2.0

1.0

Poccus
TiomeHb, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr
TiomeHb, Poccus

MNepmb
2 Dance
TiOMeHb
MNepmb
Mepmb
2dance

EkaTepuHbypr
2DANCE



